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NOTICE

THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF 
J.M. CANTY AND MUST BE RETURNED 
WITHOUT REPRODUCTION OR 
DUPLICATION, AT ANY TIME UPON 
REQUEST, BUT IN ANY EVENT AS 
SOON AS IT HAS SERVED THE 
PURPOSE FOR WHICH IT WAS 
FURNISHED. WHILE IN THE 
POSSESSION OF THE RECIPIENT, IT 
MUST BE PROPERLY SAFEGUARDED 
AGAINST DISCLOSURE TO ANYONE 
EXCEPT THOSE EMPLOYEES WHO 
REQUIRE IT FOR WORK OR JOB. THE 
RECIPIENT MUST KEEP 
CONFIDENTIAL AND REQUIRE HIS 
(HER) EMPLOYEES  TO KEEP 
CONFIDENTIAL THE INFORMATION 
CONTAINED HERE ON.
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100 - 240V AC, 50/60 Hz, .3A

CAMERA PSU, IP20 / NEMA 1, 230V AC IN, 12V DC OUT

VB6440-1

12 VDC, .5A MAX.

FEATURES

- IP20 / NEMA TYPE 1 ENCLOSURE. CUSTOMER MUST LOCATE IN A SUITABLE 

  AREA OR ENCLOSURE AS NEEDED.

- MAX. RECOMMENDED DISTANCE BETWEEN PSU AND CAMERA IS 500 FT. [122 m]

  WITH 16 AWG / 1.5mm^2 SHIELDED WIRE.

MODEL

SPECIFICATIONS

OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS

INPUT SPECIFICATIONS

P/N

NOTES:

1. ALL INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

3.70 in
[94.0 mm]

1.34 in
[34.0 mm]

3.31 in
[84.0 mm]

1.01 in
[25.7 mm]

1.84 in
[46.7 mm]

2 POLE REWIREABLE CONNECTOR.
MATING CONNECTOR SUPPLIED
WITH CAMERA.
MALE = +12V DC
FEMALE = 12V COM.

6 FT. [1.8m] 2 CONDUCTOR
PIGTAIL / FLYING LEAD INPUT

BR = LIVE INPUT
BL = NEUTRAL INPUT

6 FT. [1.8m] 2 CONDUCTOR
OUTPUT CABLE

!.16 in

[3.9 mm]

4X


